Solar Flood Light
BVC010
Essential SmartBright LED Solar Flood
Solar flood light with lithium ferro phosphate battery built in the luminaire, Remote
controller and installation accessories included. IP65, plastic housing. Available in
600, 1000, 2000, 3000, 4000, 5000 and 6000 Lumens
Benefits
• Energy efficient and Environmentally friendly: Solar floodlights are powered by

Solar
4 Ah 500 5 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Battery
ampere hour
Battery
charging &
discharging
cycles
Panel peak
wattage
33726999 BVC010 LED6/765 Solar
Pro
4 Ah 1000 5 W
33740599 BVC010 LED6/730
Solar Pro
4 Ah 1000 5 W
33711599 BVC010 LED60/765
Solar
16 Ah 500 20 W
33725299 BVC010 LED60/730
Solar
16 Ah 500 20 W
33732099 BVC010 LED60/765
Solar Pro